
From: Radek, Kim
To: McGowan, Susan; Peters, Lance
Subject: RE: Student discipline 10/20/21
Date: Wednesday, October 20, 2021 2:21:00 PM
Attachments:
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Please see the revised discipline form we don’t have a policy 3240, it is 3241.

Kim Radek
Executive Assistant to the
Superintendent
1601 Avenue D, Snohomish 98290
PH: 360-563-7280

Notice: Public records, including e-mails, are available to the public as provided by the
Washington State Public Records Act (RCW 42.56). Your e-mail and my response may be
considered a public record under the Act and subject to disclosure upon request by a third
party.

From: McGowan, Susan <susan.mcgowan@sno.wednet.edu> 
Sent: Wednesday, October 20, 2021 8:46 AM
To: Amador, Tammy <tammy.amador@sno.wednet.edu>; Appelgate, Holly
<holly.appelgate@sno.wednet.edu>; Chertok, Benjamin <benjamin.chertok@sno.wednet.edu>;
Elliott, Brittany <brittany.elliott@sno.wednet.edu>; Hansen, Amanda
<amanda.hansen@sno.wednet.edu>; Judkins, Kevin <kevin.judkins@sno.wednet.edu>; Larson, Jeff
<jeffrey.larson@sno.wednet.edu>; McGowan, Susan <susan.mcgowan@sno.wednet.edu>; Mchugh,
Danielle <danielle.mchugh@sno.wednet.edu>; Peters, Lance <lance.peters@sno.wednet.edu>;
Radek, Kim <Kim.Radek@sno.wednet.edu>; Sturlaugson, Tiffany
<Tiffany.Sturlaugson@sno.wednet.edu>; Weimar, Brianna <brianna.weimar@sno.wednet.edu>;
McGowan, Susan <susan.mcgowan@sno.wednet.edu>; Hoien, Tracy
<tracy.hoien@sno.wednet.edu>; Hader, Noelle <noelle.hader@sno.wednet.edu>; Gobel, Charmaine
<charmaine.gobel@sno.wednet.edu>; Whipple, Taylor <taylor.whipple@sno.wednet.edu>
Cc: McCallum, Mark <mark.mccallum@sno.wednet.edu>; Weekes, Ishmael
<Ishmael.Weekes@sno.wednet.edu>
Subject: Student discipline 10/20/21

Please attached discipline paperwork.

DOC ID 014




